Serviettenhalter im Landhaus-Stil

Instructions No. 1008

Article information:

Article number
560047-80
330350
560078-70
722018
521802
120340
550505-06

Article name

VBS Craft paint, 250 mIWhite

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

VBS Craft paint, 15 miBlack

VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"100 ml
VBS Silhouette scissors

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
VBS Bristle brushes "NATURE"Size 06

Napkins can be stored decoratively in this stand. The beautiful, different
motifs are far too good to disappear in the drawer. If you use this stand and
put them in scene, not only only will have a fantastic decoration but also
always Napkin .

And it is as simple as that:
Prime the napkin stand in white and let it dry. Cut the Motif straw silk to size
and stick it onto the stand with the Napkin varnish . Pick up the dark color

with the Bristle brushes and accentuate the edges by drawing the flat side of
the brush over them.

Qty



	Serviettenhalter im Landhaus-Stil
	Article information:


