Serviettenhalter im Landhaus-Stil

Instructions No. 1008



Napkins can be stored decoratively in this stand. The beautiful, different motifs are far too good to disappear in the drawer. If you use this stand and put them in scene, not only only will have a fantastic decoration but also always Napkin .

And it is as simple as that:

Prime the napkin stand in white and let it dry. Cut the Motif straw silk to size and stick it onto the stand with the Napkin varnish . Pick up the dark color with the Bristle brushes and accentuate the edges by drawing the flat side of the brush over them.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
560047-80	VBS Craft paint, 250 mlWhite	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
560078-70	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBlack	1
722018	VBS Napkin varnish "Glossy"100 ml	1
521802	VBS Silhouette scissors	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
550505-06	VBS Bristle brushes "NATURE"Size 06	1